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Specifications

Part Number

Model

Max. Lift Range
Lowered Height Range
Capacity

Base

Load Center

Overall Width

Overall Height

Overall Depth

Weight
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Part No. 273514, Hand Winch Lifter, Adjustable Straddle

Capacity 500 Ibs.

Aluminum and steel construction.

8" rear wheels and 2" front swivel casters are non-marking.

Forks can be inverted for two different lift heights. Fork size: 4"W x 22.5"L x 1.75"H.

Winch crank handle locks to secure carriage.

Adjustable Straddle with adjustable legs 21.5" to 36" inside width and 29" to 44" outside width.
Top of frame rollers facilitates laying truck horizontal for transport.

273514
HWLSD-5
47"/ 70"
1.25" / 21.25"
500 Ib
Adjustable Straddle
11.25"

29"

68"

43"

154 Ib
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