

Wesco Industrial Products, Inc.

1250 Welsh Rd

North Wales, PA 19454

Phone: 800.445.5681 • Fax: 800.346.5511

Email: info@wescomfg.com

Part No. 273514, Hand Winch Lifter, Adjustable Straddle



- Capacity 500 lbs.
- Aluminum and steel construction.
- 8" rear wheels and 2" front swivel casters are non-marking.
- Forks can be inverted for two different lift heights. Fork size: 4"W x 22.5"L x 1.75"H.
- Winch crank handle locks to secure carriage.
- Adjustable Straddle with adjustable legs 21.5" to 36" inside width and 29" to 44" outside width.
- Top of frame rollers facilitates laying truck horizontal for transport.

Specifications -		
	Part Number	273514
	Model	HWLSD-5
	Max. Lift Range	47" / 70"
	Lowered Height Range	1.25" / 21.25"
	Capacity	500 lb
	Base	Adjustable Straddle
	Load Center	11.25"
	Overall Width	29"
	Overall Height	68"
	Overall Depth	43"
	Weight	154 lb